

FINA World junior diving championships



Aquatic palace

Kazan

Girls A/B 3m syn Final

Friday, December 02, 2016

Detailed Result

5.7.2.1

Dive	Height	DD	E1	E2	E3	E4	E5	E6	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Total	Points	Score			
1																			
Lingrui Liu -- China																			
Chen Huiling -- China																			
101B	3	2.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.5			8.5	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.5	41.5	49.80	49.80			
301B	3	2.0	7.5	8.0	9.0	8.5			8.0	7.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	40.0	48.00	97.80			
405B	3	3.0	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.0			7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	36.0	64.80	162.60			
205B	3	3.0	6.0	7.0	7.5	7.5			9.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.5	39.0	70.20	232.80			
5152B	3	3.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0			7.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	8.0	35.5	63.90	296.70			
Average award: 7.64								Best award: 8.28											
2																			
Jayah Mathews (1999) -- Australia																			
Georgia Sheehan -- Australia																			
401B	3	2.0	6.0	7.0	8.0	8.0			7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	38.5	46.20	46.20			
103B	3	2.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0			9.0	9.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	40.5	48.60	94.80			
5152B	3	3.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.5			8.0	9.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	37.0	66.60	161.40			
305B	3	3.0	5.5	7.0	6.0	6.0			7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	34.0	61.20	222.60			
205B	3	3.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.0			8.0	8.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	35.5	63.90	286.50			
Average award: 7.40								Best award: 8.11											
3																			
Ekaterina Nekrasova -- Russia																			
Tatiana Stepanova -- Russia																			
103B	3	2.0	6.5	7.0	8.5	7.5			7.5	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.0	36.5	43.80	43.80			
301B	3	2.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0			8.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	39.5	47.40	91.20			
405C	3	2.7	7.0	7.0	7.5	8.0			8.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.5	39.0	63.18	154.38			
205B	3	3.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	8.5			7.5	8.0	7.5	7.0	8.0	37.0	66.60	220.98			
5152B	3	3.0	4.5	4.5	7.0	6.5			5.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	32.5	58.50	279.48			
Average award: 7.39								Best award: 7.94											
4																			
Olivia Chamandy -- Canada																			
Mia Jolie Doucent Vallee (2001) -- Canada																			
103B	3	2.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5			7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	8.0	34.5	41.40	41.40			
201B	3	2.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	8.0			8.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.5	39.0	46.80	88.20			
405C	3	2.7	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5			7.5	8.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	35.5	57.51	145.71			
305C	3	2.8	7.0	6.5	7.5	8.0			7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.5	38.0	63.84	209.55			
5152B	3	3.0	5.5	5.5	7.0	7.0			8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	36.5	65.70	275.25			
Average award: 7.31								Best award: 7.78											

Dive	Height	DD	E1	E2	E3	E4	E5	E6	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Total	Points	Score
5 Millie Haffety -- Great Britain																
Millie Fowler -- Great Britain																
201B	3	2.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	8.0			7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.5	38.0	45.60	45.60
103B	3	2.0	5.0	6.5	7.5	8.0			7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.5	37.5	45.00	90.60
5152B	3	3.0	5.5	5.5	6.5	7.0			6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	32.0	57.60	148.20
305B	3	3.0	5.0	4.5	6.0	5.5			7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	8.0	32.0	57.60	205.80
405C	3	2.7	5.5	6.0	7.0	6.5			6.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	34.5	55.89	261.69
Average award: 6.91									Best award: 7.67							

6 Jimenez Samantha -- Mexico																
Viviana Del Angel -- Mexico																
401B	3	2.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.5			8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	39.0	46.80	46.80
301B	3	2.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0			7.0	7.5	8.0	7.0	8.5	36.5	43.80	90.60
107C	3	2.8	5.5	5.5	7.0	7.5			7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	33.5	56.28	146.88
205B	3	3.0	7.0	6.5	5.5	6.0			7.5	7.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	33.5	60.30	207.18
5152B	3	3.0	4.0	3.5	6.5	7.0			6.0	5.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	30.0	54.00	261.18
Average award: 6.92									Best award: 7.94							

7 Jana Rother -- Germany																
Lena Hentschel (2001) -- Germany																
401B	3	2.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0			8.5	9.0	8.5	9.0	8.5	41.0	49.20	49.20
201B	3	2.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5			6.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	36.0	43.20	92.40
205B	3	3.0	5.0	4.5	5.5	6.0			6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	31.0	55.80	148.20
305B	3	3.0	4.5	3.5	3.5	3.0			6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	25.5	45.90	194.10
5152B	3	3.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5			8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	36.0	64.80	258.90
Average award: 6.70									Best award: 8.22							

8 Carolina Sculti -- United States of America																
Anne Fowler -- United States of America																
201B	3	2.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	7.5			8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	37.0	44.40	44.40
301B	3	2.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5			7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	35.0	42.00	86.40
405C	3	2.7	5.5	5.5	7.0	7.0			6.0	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	33.5	54.27	140.67
107C	3	2.8	4.5	5.5	6.0	6.0			7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	32.5	54.60	195.27
5152B	3	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0			7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	33.5	60.30	255.57
Average award: 6.81									Best award: 7.33							

9 Vlada Tatsenko -- Ukraine																
Sofia Lyskun -- Ukraine																
401B	3	2.0	6.5	8.0	8.0	8.0			8.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	40.0	48.00	48.00
101B	3	2.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	8.0			7.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.5	37.5	45.00	93.00
405C	3	2.7	7.0	7.0	5.5	6.5			6.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	34.0	55.08	148.08
205C	3	2.8	5.5	5.5	4.5	4.0			6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	28.5	47.88	195.96
5233D	3	2.4	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.5			7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	8.0	36.5	52.56	248.52
Average award: 6.99									Best award: 7.89							

Dive	Height	DD	E1	E2	E3	E4	E5	E6	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Total	Points	Score
10 Madeline Coquoz -- Switzerland																
Michelle Heimberg -- Switzerland																
401B	3	2.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5			8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	38.0	45.60	45.60
301B	3	2.0	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.0			7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	37.0	44.40	90.00
405C	3	2.7	4.5	4.5	6.5	5.5			6.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	30.5	49.41	139.41
205B	3	3.0	4.5	4.0	5.5	4.5			7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	29.0	52.20	191.61
5152B	3	3.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0			7.5	7.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	31.0	55.80	247.41
Average award: 6.54									Best award: 7.50							

11 Anne Vilde Tuxen -- Norway																
Helle Tuxen (2001) -- Norway																
201B	3	2.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5			7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	35.5	42.60	42.60
101B	3	2.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	8.0			8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	37.5	45.00	87.60
205C	3	2.8	4.5	4.5	6.0	5.5			7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	31.0	52.08	139.68
305C	3	2.8	4.0	4.5	5.5	5.5			6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	30.5	51.24	190.92
405C	3	2.7	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	34.5	55.89	246.81
Average award: 6.70									Best award: 7.56							

12 Daniella Zapata Correa (2001) -- Colombia																
Steffanie Madrigal Velasquez (2002) -- Colombia																
401B	3	2.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0			7.5	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	38.5	46.20	46.20
201B	3	2.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0			7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	36.5	43.80	90.00
105B	3	2.4	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.0			7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	34.0	48.96	138.96
405C	3	2.7	5.0	4.5	6.5	6.0			6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	32.0	51.84	190.80
5233D	3	2.4	4.0	4.5	6.5	6.0			5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	29.0	41.76	232.56
Average award: 6.77									Best award: 7.67							

13 Georgina Milne -- South Africa																
Anne Liebenberg Cydney -- South Africa																
5231D	3	2.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5			7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	33.0	39.60	39.60
103B	3	2.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5			7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	34.0	40.80	80.40
405C	3	2.7	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.5			7.0	7.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	31.0	50.22	130.62
205C	3	2.8	6.5	5.0	6.0	6.0			7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	33.5	56.28	186.90
305C	3	2.8	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.5			6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	26.5	44.52	231.42
Average award: 6.27									Best award: 6.83							

14 Katsiaryna Velihurskaya -- Belarus																
Yuliya Bandzik -- Belarus																
403B	3	2.0	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.0			6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	8.0	36.0	43.20	43.20
301B	3	2.0	6.0	5.5	7.0	7.5			6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	34.5	41.40	84.60
405C	3	2.7	4.5	5.5	5.0	4.5			5.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	28.0	45.36	129.96
205C	3	2.8	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5			6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	30.0	50.40	180.36
105B	3	2.4	5.5	6.5	6.5	7.0			7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	35.0	50.40	230.76
Average award: 6.49									Best award: 7.28							

Dive	Height	DD	E1	E2	E3	E4	E5	E6	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Total	Points	Score
15	Chiara Pellacani (2002) -- Italy															
	Giulia Vittorioso (2001) -- Italy															
101B	3	2.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	8.0			7.0	6.5	7.0	8.0	7.0	36.5	43.80	43.80
5331D	3	2.0	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.5			6.5	7.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	32.5	39.00	82.80
205C	3	2.8	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	31.5	52.92	135.72
305C	3	2.8	6.0	6.0	2.5	2.5			5.5	5.5	4.5	3.5	4.5	23.0	38.64	174.36
405C	3	2.7	5.0	6.5	6.5	5.5			7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	34.0	55.08	229.44
Average award: 6.21									Best award: 7.33							

Kazan 2016-12-02

Matthias Enders